
BENGAL CHEMICALS & 
PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 
Purchase Dept.: 6, Ganesh Chunder Avenue, 

Kolkata 700 013. 

 
 

 

 

Corrigendum 1 
 

This is to inform you all the interested bidders for our Tender no BCPL/2022-23/ET/53; dt 15.03.2023 Due Date: 05/04/2023, 
has been extended to 19/04/2023 to get more participants. 

 
Amendment details as mentioned below, 
 

Tender For Tender No Tender Date 

Published 
Date of 

Opening 

Extended 
Date & 
Time 

EOI & Bids for 
engaging New 

Bottling & 
Packging Cum 
Distribution 

Hub(s) of Our 
Home/FMCG 

Products 

BCPL/2022-
23/ET/53 

15/03/2023 
05.04.2022 @ 

2:30 PM  
19.04.2022 
@ 2.30 PM 

 

      All other terms & conditions, Venue, Time of Opening and submission mentioned in the said tender 
document remains same. 

 
**Tender attached 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Manager (Purchase) 
Bengal Chemicals & 
Pharmaceuticals Ltd.  
6, GC Avenue,  
Kolkata-700 013. 
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